Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa

VX3 Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:03:25

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

8/11/2009 15:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER
1 16:04:30.197
2 1:00.980 16:05:31.177
3 1:04.508 +3.528 16:06:35.685
4 1:01.277 +0.297 16:07:36.962
5 1:04.779 +3.799 16:08:41.741
6 1:05.253 +4.273 16:09:46.994
7 1:02.809 +1.829 16:10:49.803
8 1:04.299 +3.319 16:11:54.102
9 1:06.043 +5.063 16:13:00.145
10 1:01.126 +0.146 16:14:01.271
11 1:03.142 +2.162 16:15:04.413
12 1:06.352 +5.372 16:16:10.765
(35) ADILSON ROMALINO BATISTA
1 16:04:30.869
2 1:01.853 16:05:32.722
3 1:03.939 +2.086 16:06:36.661
4 1:03.214 +1.361 16:07:39.875
5 1:03.737 +1.884 16:08:43.612
6 1:05.241 +3.388 16:09:48.853
7 1:03.175 +1.322 16:10:52.028
8 1:05.377 +3.524 16:11:57.405
9 1:05.325 +3.472 16:13:02.730
10 1:03.135 +1.282 16:14:05.865
11 1:07.553 +5.700 16:15:13.418
12 1:06.554 +4.701 16:16:19.972
(6) GILMAR VRINFRIED BIANQUEZZI
1 16:04:38.200
2 1:09.691 +4.566 16:05:47.891
3 1:13.526 +8.401 16:07:01.417
4 1:05.125 16:08:06.542
5 1:07.403 +2.278 16:09:13.945
6 1:05.464 +0.339 16:10:19.409
7 1:06.706 +1.581 16:11:26.115
8 1:12.821 +7.696 16:12:38.936
9 1:09.752 +4.627 16:13:48.688
10 1:06.913 +1.788 16:14:55.601
11 1:05.143 +0.018 16:16:00.744
12 1:14.092 +8.967 16:17:14.836
(18) JOSE SERAPIAO CLAUDINO DOS SANTOS
1 16:04:36.939
2 1:10.190 16:05:47.129
3 1:20.359 +10.169 16:07:07.488
4 1:13.224 +3.034 16:08:20.712
5 1:10.431 +0.241 16:09:31.143
6 1:10.981 +0.791 16:10:42.124
7 1:13.504 +3.314 16:11:55.628
8 1:23.141 +12.951 16:13:18.769
9 1:13.945 +3.755 16:14:32.714
10 1:12.676 +2.486 16:15:45.390
11 1:21.224 +11.034 16:17:06.614
(45) LORIVAL GNEWUCH
1 16:04:42.331
2 2:48.787 +1:38.806 16:07:31.118
3 1:09.981 16:08:41.099
4 1:17.263 +7.282 16:09:58.362
5 1:20.210 +10.229 16:11:18.572
6 2:40.590 +1:30.609 16:13:59.162
7 1:18.429 +8.448 16:15:17.591
8 3:33.369 +2:23.388 16:18:50.960
Orbits
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